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Service Notice For Case: 20-1679-EL-BGN

20-1679-EL-BGN
In the Matter of the Application of Pleasant Prairie Solar Energy, LLC for a Certificate of Environmental 
Compatibility and Public Need to Construct a

4/13/2021

7 /13

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Vorys, William V Mr.
Dickinson Wright PLLC 
150 East Gay Street, Suite 2400 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-744-2936 
Fax:248-433-7274
Email:wvorys@dickinsonwright.com

none

none

none

none

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Pirik, Christine M.T.
Dickinson Wright, PLLC
150 E. Gay Street
Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-5461
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

♦Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-0469 
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

♦Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095
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4/13/2021 Service Notice For Case: 20-1679-EL-BGN

Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none "^King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov
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